

SF0148SS001

1 Page 4-after line 20 Insert:
2
3 "(j) The governor may, as appropriate, cooperate with
4 municipalities and other political subdivisions to achieve the
5 purposes of this act."
6
7 Page 4-line 22 Delete "(j)" and insert "(k)".
8
9 Page 5-line 4 Delete "(k)" and insert "(m)".
10
11 Page 5-line 6 After "agreement" insert "or lease".
12
13 Page 5-line 9 After "agreement" insert "or lease".
14
15 Page 5-line 23 Delete "(m)" and insert "(n)". DRISKILL,
16 CHAIRMAN